Jun 24 2024 (14:08) India Rail Info 1

Santragachi - Digha Special Fare Special/02847 - SF - SER
ULB/Uluberia to DGHA/Digha
3h 10m - 153 km - 4 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SRC Santragachi Jjunction 09:10 14 (1 0 64 |5 SER
2 ULB |Uluberia 09:33 09:35 2m [0 |1 25 52 |9 SER
3 BZN [Bagnan 09:50 09:52 2m (0 |1 38 |57 |5 |[SER
4 MCA [Mecheda 10:06 10:08 2m [0 |1 51 52 |5 SER
5 TMZ |[Tamluk 10:46 10:48 2m |0 |1 84 |66 |6 SER
6 KATI |Kanthi (Contai) 11:44 11:46 2m |0 |1 145 |33 |5 SER
7 DGHA |Digha 12:45 1 |1 178 |- 7 SER

Jun 24 2024 (14:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



